
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/04; Name= ACIPCO
FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199804010001
14891

04/01/1998
02:01:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAJORS,
MALCOLM W

199804020001
16681

04/02/1998
10:54:39

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRUMBLEY,
WENDY P

199607100002
21281

199804020001
16691

04/02/1998
10:54:40

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOONEY,
JOHN P

199501090000
07441

199804100001
29591

04/10/1998
12:46:03

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN, BRIAN

199804150001
34861

04/15/1998
11:55:07

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKERBY,
T O

199804280001
52801

04/28/1998
02:09:23

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DUKE, JIMMY
R

199604190001
27301

199804020001
16671

04/02/1998
10:54:38

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOONEY,
JOHN P

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199804280001
52791

04/28/1998
02:09:22

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUKE, JIMMY
R

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199804240001
48361

04/24/1998
12:40:07

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY, FOSTER
D

Sec:09
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE


