Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/04; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804010001 14891	04/01/1998 02:01:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAJORS, MALCOLM W						
199804020001 16681	04/02/1998 10:54:39	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMBLEY, WENDY P					199607100002 21281	
199804020001 16691	04/02/1998 10:54:40	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOONEY, JOHN P					199501090000 07441	
199804100001 29591	04/10/1998 12:46:03	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, BRIAN						
199804150001 34861	04/15/1998 11:55:07	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKERBY, T O						
199804280001 52801	04/28/1998 02:09:23	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DUKE, JIMMY R					199604190001 27301	
199804020001 16671	04/02/1998 10:54:38	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOONEY, JOHN P						Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199804280001 52791	04/28/1998 02:09:22	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUKE, JIMMY R						Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199804240001 48361	04/24/1998 12:40:07	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY, FOSTER D						Sec:09 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE